Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

6\%5

Sales ID 51140750

CLIPPER TOWABLE
CWT17BH
CwWJ127967
5ZT2CWFC6MJ127967

| FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

| 3735 IRVINGTON RD
| TUCSON, AZ 85714
| usa

p‘t. i

CWe953
7.0 CU FT REFER, 20K BTU FURNACE (30K 25'&
ABOVE), 13.5 BTU ROOF A/C (DUCTED 25' &
ABOVE), 6 GAL GAS/DSI WATER HEATER, SPARE
TIRE/CARRIER, 4 STABILIZER JACKS,
AM/FM/BLUETOOTH STEREO, PWR AWNING
W/LED LIGHT STRIP, FOOT FLUSH TOILET & ELEC
BRAKES, DEXTER EX LUBE AXLE(S), 40" DIAMOND
PLATE, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, SOLAR PREP,
USB PORTS, LARGE GRAB HANDLE AT ENTRANCE,
HIDDEN HINGES, SINK COVER, BACKSPLASH, TUB
SURROUND & OUTSIDE SHOWER

60131 SOLID STEP ENT STEPS (MAIN ENT ONLY) IPO
FLIP DOWN STEPS

950 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS TOLLS

PERMITS PERMITS

CAMPING MADE EASY PACKAGE - GAS)ELECTRIC A

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$2,175.00

$217.50

$0.00
$0.00
$2,193.00
$251.00
$27.00
$21.00

$17,980.00 $4,884.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,




