## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S1140750

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

**CLIPPER TOWABLE** 

MODEL: CWT17BH

CWJ127967 **SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

5ZT2CWFC6MJ127967

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**  FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD **TUCSON, AZ 85714** 

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CW6953	CAMPING MADE EASY PACKAGE - GAS/ELECTRIC 7.0 CU FT REFER, 20K BTU FURNACE (30K 25'& ABOVE), 13.5 BTU ROOF A/C (DUCTED 25' & ABOVE), 6 GAL GAS/DSI WATER HEATER, SPARE TIRE/CARRIER, 4 STABILIZER JACKS, AM/FM/BLUETOOTH STEREO, PWR AWNING W/LED LIGHT STRIP, FOOT FLUSH TOILET & ELEC BRAKES, DEXTER EX LUBE AXLE(S), 40" DIAMOND PLATE, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, SOLAR PREP, USB PORTS, LARGE GRAB HANDLE AT ENTRANCE, HIDDEN HINGES, SINK COVER, BACKSPLASH, TUB SURROUND & OUTSIDE SHOWER	1.00	\$2,175.00
60131	SOLID STEP ENT STEPS (MAIN ENT ONLY) IPO FLIP DOWN STEPS	1.00	\$217.50
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,193.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$251.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$27.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$21.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$17,980.00	\$4,884.50	\$22,864.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD